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POSTUPCI  JAVNE  NABAVE U TIJEKU (2025.g.) 
 

Red. 
br. 

Predmet 
nabave 

Broj 
nabave 

Datum 
objave 

Rok za 
dostavu 
ponuda 

Status 

1. 

Opskrba električne 

energije 
2024/S F02-

0012753 
04.12.2024 

07.01.2025 

09:00:00 
Ugovoreno 

2. 

Izrada projektne 

dokumentacije (glavni 

projekt sa 

troškovnikom) za 

dogradnju proizvodno-

skladišnog 

farmaceutskog objekta 

2024/S F02-

0013562 
20.12.2024 

24.01.2025 

14:00:00 
Objavljen 

 

 

 

Povjerenstvo za javnu nabavu 

 


